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All Information is accurate as of 24/07/2023.
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Landmark

Bus Stop No.

Landmark Type

Jurong East MRT
28009, Jurong East Int

Jurong East Town Centre
JEM / Westgate / JCube

Yuhua Primary School
28321 28329

Shuqun Secondary School

Jurong East Stadium
28461 28469

Jurong East 
Swimming Complex
Yuhua Place Market 
& Food Centre

Taman Jurong 
Community Club

21599 21591

Taman Jurong
Market & Food Centre

Jurong Green 
Community Club

28511 28519

Jurong West 505 
Market & Food Centre

28399 28391

Lakeside MRT
28091 28099

Ng Teng Fong 
General Hospital

28061

Yuhua Village Market 
& Food Centre

2833928331

Jurong Polyclinic
2849928491

Hua Yi Secondary School
2852928521

Lakeside Primary School
2161121619

Jurong Secondary School
2157121579

Shuqun Primary School
2838128389

Yuhua Secondary School

6-10mins 11-15mins 16-20mins1-5mins

Jurong east int - Corporation Rd
Weekdays
First Bus: 09:32
Last Bus: 23:45

Saturdays
First Bus: 09:32
Last Bus: 23:31

Sundays & Public Holidays
First Bus: 09:30
Last Bus: 23:45

09:32
09:46

10:01
10:17
10:34
10:52

11:10
11:28
11:46

12:04
12:22
12:40
12:58

13:16
13:34
13:52

14:09
14:26
14:44

15:01
15:19
15:36
15:54

16:12
16:30

20:08
20:22
20:36
20:50

21:04
21:18
21:32
21:46

22:00
22:18
22:36
22:54

23:12
23:30
23:45

Weekdays

09:30
09:50

10:10
10:30
10:50

11:10
11:30
11:50

12:10
12:30
12:47

13:04
13:21
13:38
13:55

14:13
14:31
14:49

15:07
15:25
15:45

20:10
20:30
20:50

21:10
21:30
21:50

22:10
22:30
22:50

23:10
23:30
23:45

Sundays & Public Holidays

09:32
09:52

10:11
10:30
10:49

11:05
11:22
11:37
11:55

14:05
14:20
14:35
14:50

15:05
15:20
15:35
15:51

16:06
16:21
16:36
16:51

17:06
17:21
17:36
17:51

18:11
18:31
18:51

19:11
19:31
19:51

20:11
20:31
20:51

Saturdays

21:11
21:31
21:51

22:11
22:31
22:51

23:11
23:31



*Bus stop 28211 along Jurong Gateway Rd (Bef Jurong East Stn)
is not for passenger boarding.

Jurong East Int

J Gateway

Blk 209

Blk 239

Blk 229

Parc Oasis

Blk 347

Opp Jurong Polyclinic

Blk 490

Blk 463

Blk 457

Blk 458

Opp Blk 515

Lakeside Stn

Opp S'pore A’space Mfg

Lakepoint Condo

Aft Corp Rd

Opp Blk 364

Blk 117

Opp Blk 65

Jurong Sec Sch

Opp Blk 158

CISCO Recall

Corp Pl

Aft Corp Pl

Express

Aft Yuan Ching Rd

Blk 158

Opp Jurong Sec Sch

Blk 65

Jurong Gateway Rd

Boon Lay Way

Jurong East Ctrl

Jurong East Ave 1

Jurong West Ave 1

Jurong West St 51

Boon Lay Way

Corporation Rd

Corporation Dr

Yung Ho Rd

Corporation Rd

Jln Ahmad Ibrahim

Yung Kuang Rd

Yung Ho Rd

Corporation Dr
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28099
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28459

28339

28329
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28449

28211
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12.2
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Street

Corporation Dr

Corporation Rd

Boon Lay Way

Jurong West St 51

Jurong West Ave 1

Jurong East Ave 1

Jurong East Ctrl

Jurong Gateway Rd

StreetBus Stop Name Bus Stop No. Dist(km)

Opp Blk 117

Blk 357

Blk 367

Opp Lakepoint Condo

Opp Lakeside Stn

Blk 515

Blk 501

Blk 441

Blk 425

Blk 422

Jurong Polyclinic

Blk 316

Opp Parc Oasis

Blk 252

Blk 246

Blk 207

Bef Seventh-Day Advent Ch

Bef Jurong East Stn

Jurong East Int

Bus Stop Name BuS stop No. Dist (km)

Jurong East Int - Corporation Rd (loop) MRT StationNo Wheelchair
Access


